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#xNo. 40 oFEAE BF 4x100m TZYU—1YL— BALRE

B dR/K F—L& ZFE  RT) ERE2
50m 100m
1 2/7 thEH h 4:09.00
Mo $RIE =o) (—— ) 27.95 58.25 58.25
ml EN f3 (- ) 27.72 57.77  1:56.02
BEE =K t3 (- ) 31.76  1:07.08  3:03.10
Al EX f2 (- ) 31.60  1:05.90  4:09.00
2 3/1 EpRE h& 4:14. 47
mg Fl— f3 (- ) 29.25  1:02.93  1:02.93
WA AR f3 (- ) 30.76  1:05.50  2:08.43
WA fines 3 (- ) 31.44  1:06.17  3:14.60
ING [ERE t3 (- ) 28. 42 59.87  4:14.47
3 3/1 KFm & 4:17.40
BTEBE MK f3 (- ) 29.10  1:00.56  1:00.56
He @3t f3 (- ) 29. 51 1:03.24  2:03.80
EANME f3 (- ) 31.90  1:06.35  3:10.15
= BR 3 (— ) 32.50  1:07.25  4:17.40
4 2/3 UFEA h 4:27.78
FEFEA 3 (— ) 29.86  1:03.77  1:03.77
BE ] 12 (——- ) 31.48  1:04.17  2:07.94
WF  KE 3 (— ) 31.93  1:08.24  3:16.18
WA (EE $f2 (- ) 34.05 1:11.60  4:27.78
5 2/2 LBEB e 4:30. 56
LH 15T f3 (- ) 29.55  1:02.46  1:02.46
=H/FEZN f3 (- ) 31.14  1:05.68  2:08.14
k% £ f3 (— ) 33.97  1:09.84  3:17.98
AaET & 13 (—— ) 35.16  1:12.58  4:30.56
6 2/6 EHEEE = 4:37. 11
K3 =] (——- ) 32.20  1:07.73  1:07.73
e Eith f2 (- ) 34.26  1:11.88  2:19.61
H  Ei 2 (- ) 32.09  1:06.56  3:26.17
TR E& 3 (- ) 32.85  1:10.94  4:37.11
7 1/4 #AA & 4:39, 97
] A = 12 (——- ) 30.73  1:04.08  1:04.08
fahE  HR f2 (- ) 34.08 1:12.06  2:16.14
Hi# X 3 (- ) 32.73  1:12.04  3:28.18
A FEHt 3 (- ) 33.55  1:11.79  4:39.97
8 1/3 #iEB & 5:22. 40
A &£ 3 (- ) 41.84  1:26.31 1:26. 31
RE BA f3 (- ) 37.68  1:20.92  2:47.23
i = f3 (- ) 36.39  1:19.50  4:06.73
wx EN 3 (- ) 34.33  1:15.67  5:22.40
1/2 ERERE th £iE
$f3 (- )
f3 (- )
f3 (- )
f3 (- )
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#eNo. 40 BER-KFE-—fF BF 4x100m Z7Y—UL— B4 LRE

B dR/K F—L& ZFE  RT) ERE2
50m 100m

1 3/5 HEERERA =28 3:37.74
#mH EA =22 (— ) 27.46 56. 09 56. 09
LU NNz =1 (———- ) 25.92 54.24  1:50.33
B BT 283 (- ) 26.12 56.19  2:46.52
i K& 23 (- ) 23.93 51.22  3:37.74

2 3/4 IERETE =15 3:50. 20
Bk # 522 (- ) 28.07 59. 20 59. 20
% T 23 (- ) 27.30 58.67  1:57.87
WA 1555 52  (— ) 27.92 58.47  2:56.34
BE mE =23 (——- ) 25.74 53.86  3:50.20

3 3/2 IEEREB =15 3:57.10
HE RFE a1 (- ) 27. 21 56.79 56. 79
FB B 52 (- ) 28.41  1:00.81  1:57.60
mtE Bl 23 (- ) 28.09 59.38  2:56.98
AE BEX 23 (- ) 28.45  1:00.12  3:57.10

4 3/3 YXx/IU% —f% 3:59.55
=T N N '3 (——- ) 26. 67 56. 26 56. 26
dtiE ME (——— ) 26.78 58.63  1:54.89
WHE #X (——— ) 28.35  1:01.20  2:56.09
Hk BHHR (——— ) 28.60  1:03.46  3:59.55

5 2/4 FEHI =% 4:07.72
X8 Et 23 (- ) 27.93 58.08 58.08
AR XB 52 (- ) 28.26 59.33  1:57.41
HE BE 52 (- ) 31.05 1:03.64  3:01.05
i) P a1 (— ) 32.04  1:06.67  4:07.72

6 3/6 IREREMAE B 4:07.79
fif] X &3 (- ) 29.00  1:01.71 1:01.71
LN % a1 (— ) 27. 71 58.23  1:59.94
WA @\t 52 (- ) 31.16 1:07.27  3:07.21
hH ER &3 (- ) 28.78  1:00.58  4:07.79

7 2/5 EEREC =15 4:24. 29
KE KT 52 (- ) 32.63  1:12.00  1:12.00
HILEXRE =23 (- ) 28.04  1:00.78  2:12.78
BB R &3 (- ) 29.85  1:05.11  3:17.89
=K &1 =22 (- ) 30.15  1:06.40  4:24.29

8 1/5 B KKt =15 4:52.74
BE XE 50 (—— ) 3319 1:10.65  1:10.65
KK & a1 (— ) 32.38  1:11.83  2:22.48
L BRE &3 (- ) 38.23  1:23.45  3:45.93
fEE E&H 52 (- ) 32.13  1:06.81  4:52.74
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